RESULTATS 17 km

Place
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:01:49
:02:47
:02:50
:03:28
:06:45
:08:03
:08:25
:08:33
:09:52
:10:31
:11:54
:12:09
12:21
113:14
13:21
:13:29
:13:35
:13:40
:13:47
:13:48
:13:59
114:21
:14:22
:15:18
:15:31
:15:47
15:47
116:13
116:22
:16:48
:16:52
1712
17:34
:17:37
:17:45
:17:56
:18:01
:18:02
18:47
:18:48
:19:02
:19:14
:19:37
:19:59
:20:02
:20:06
:20:31
:20:32
:20:10
21:21
:21:28
21:44
:21:46

Nom
PREVOST
HELION
MOREAU
DJEDOUI
AURIAULT
LUCAS
NAUDON
BRICAULT
RIGOULET
MENETEAU
ROSSIGNOL
BUGNET
LAROCHE
BUJON
JACQUIER
BERNARD
LAURETTE
ROY
RICHARD
DEBARRE
ETIENNE
MARTINIERE
CESVRE
JERIDI
AMAN
GELOT
GRAND BOIS
BARRET
GUILLET
GENEIX
HENIN
TOKPANOU
LAURENT
AUNEAU
KORENFELF
SERALY
GRAS
BANLIAT
MERIGUET
AMOSSE
KERHIR
FAU
LEVAVASSEUR
SALAIS
GUERY
CHUSSEAU
HOARAU
CHASSIN
MALLET
RATOUIT
JARDIN
ANGLADA
BIGOT

Prénom Club

Jerome Ntr 86

Franck Eapc

Julien Epa 86

Brahim Epa 86

Jerome Epa 86
Alexandre

Cyrille Trot'en Clain
Christian Lencloitre Jc86
Stephane Les Balladins De
Fabien Cdlc

Antony

Thomas Les P'tits Moteur
Guillaume Epa 86
Guillaume Milles Pattes De
Laurent Les Balladins De
Laurent Les Balladins De
William

Aubin

Christophe  Les Balladins De
Franck

Marie Ntr 86

Yoan

Christian

Julien

Maxime

Pierre Abv Les Herbiers
Euclide Ffa

Stéphane Us Chauvigny
Patrick

Robert Courir Dans Cha
Anthony Epa 86

Fabrice Charl Les Fondus
Loic Sport Nature Chi
Aurelien
Christian
Karim
Grégory
Loic
Christian
Romain
Alexandre
Laurent
Pascal
Laurent
Maxime
Max

Jean Hugues
Valerie
Bruno
Franck
Sébastien
Bruno
Simon

Triathlon Club CI

Béruges Sport N
Milles Pattes De

Les Balladins De
Les Balladins De

Cat.
V1iH
V2H
SEH
V1iH
V1iH
SEH
V1iH
V3H
V3H
V1iH
V1iH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1iH
V1iH
V1iH
JUG
V2H
V1iH
SEF
JUG
V1iH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1iH
V1iH
V3H
V3H
SEH
SEH
V1iH
SEH
V3H
V1iH
SEH
SEH
V2H
SEH
JUG
V2H
V1iH
V1iH
SEH
V2H
V1iH
V1F
V1iH
V1iH
V1iH
V2H
V1iH



54
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65
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01:21:52
01:21:55
01:22:03
01:22:04
01:22:33
01:22:35
01:22:45
01:22:50
01:22:51
01:22:53
01:22:54
01:23:16
01:23:19
01:23:28
01:23:57
01:24:39
01:24:45
01:25:01
01:25:08
01:25:09
01:25:09
01:26:07
01:26:09
01:26:34
01:26:57
01:27:23
01:27:23
01:27:28
01:27:29
01:27:52
01:28:57
01:29:18
01:29:25
01:29:25
01:29:49
01:31:02
01:31:19
01:31:58
01:32:27
01:32:35
01:32:37
01:32:42
01:32:53
01:32:57
01:33:04
01:33:14
01:34:.07
01:34:31
01:34:40
01:35:09
01:35:53
01:35:57
01:36:14
01:36:36
01:38:07
01:38:15

JEANBRUN
NIBAUDEAU
SOUCHAUD
MARTIN
ROBIN
CLEMENT
LORTOLARY
GUERNIER

BOTTREAU
COURTOIS
BRAIN
CHATEAU
BROUARD
CASTELAIN
GROS
VITET
BALLUAIS
BARRAT
HAMELIN
PROUX
GOUIN
NIBAUDEAU
FLAUX
BRISSON
SIGURET
LEDOUX
DOYEN
BOUROT
MELY
CHARRON
BERTRAND
KERHIR
MAUZE
GENDRON
GUERAUD
POUZET
RABOUIN
DESHOULIERES
CAVALLO
BARDAGOT
BUJON
PERRAULT
PACRAULT
PACRAULT
MARTIN
MERGAULT
RONDA
BRETAGNON
BEL
RABALLAND
BIGEAU
FRADET
SUAUDEAU
DELAVAULT
LATOUR

Olivier Trot'en Clain
Marc

Daniel Pec

Régis Cdlc

David Les Galopins De
Thierry Les P'tits Moteur
Pascal Bibédes De St C
Patrick Bibedes De St C
Nicolas Dienné Running
Patrick Béruges Sport N
Jean Louis Ca Pictave

Jean Luc

Rodolphe Les P'tits Moteur
Sébastien Cdlc

Corentin

Jonathan Stade Poitevin T
Anthony

Severine Les Mojitos
Jean Jacques Les Mojitos
Cédric Les Mojitos
Thierry 3s Sagem
Geoffrey

Bruno Milles Pattes De
Landry Esp Availles
Damien Electrons Libres
Julien

Philippe

Marc

Bruno

Raymond Runneurs Des V
Claude Vivonne Loisirs
Jean Marie  Les Galopins De
Emmanuel

Jacky

Jean Jacques

Emmanuel

Jean Epa 86
Jeanyves

Carole Compagnons De
Jean Paul Compagnons De
Yannick

Francis Chabichous
Marie Hélene Cdic

Eric Cdlc

Emmanuel

Jean Luc Les Balladins De
William

Charles

Christian Les P'tits Moteur

Marie Pierre Les Galopins De
Julien
Christophe
Sam
Janique
Monique

Cdc

SEH
SEH
V4H
V1iH
ViH
V1iH
V2H
V1iH

V1iH
ViH
V2H
ViH
SEH
V1iH
JUG
SEH
SEH
SEF
V2H
ViH
SEH
SEH
V3H
ViH
V2H
SEH
V2H
ViH
V2H
V2H
V3H
V3H
SEH
V3H
V1iH
SEH
V2H
ViH
SEF
ViH
V2H
V3H
V2F
V2H
V1iH
ViH
V1iH
SEH
V2H
V2F
SEH
V2H
V1iH
V2F
V2F



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

01:39:08
01:39:13
01:39:34
01:39:37
01:40:38
01:40:39
01:41:22
01:41:22
01:41:23
01:41:38
01:41:38
01:41:52
01:43:31
01:44:20
01:45:34
01:45:35
01:47:15
01:47:30
01:47:51
01:48:06
01:48:34
01:49:19
01:50:58
01:54:41
01:55:05

PRET Jean Luc
JARRY Veronique
ROBIN Héléne
BENAISSA Thierry
MARIN Nathalie
ISO Christophe
LAMBOURG Virginie
BOYER Séverine
BOUROT Stéphane
GIRAUD Seb
POULIN Benoit
SEGUIN Bruno
REY Maéva
QUERCY Philippe
BARRIERE Jerbme
DUPRE Isabelle
BLAIZE Christian
MANGAUD Leonie
GUILLOTEAU Julie
HERNANDEZ Félissa
FRADET Monique
KERNE GUILLOTE/ Francoise
BAILLARGEAT William
COLIN Marleyne
GIRAUD Hugues

Les Galopins De
Les Galopins De

Vienne Biathlon
Cdlc

Bsn

Béruges Sport N
Endurance Shop
Epa 86

Les Galopins De
Epa 86

Chabichous

Keep Cool

V2H
V2F
V1F
V2H
V1F
V2H
V1F
V1F
ViH
SEH
SEH
V1iH
SEF
V2H
ViH
V1F
V2H
V2F
SEF
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2H
V1F
ViH



